
FOOD
BURGERS
MR. CHEESY

POOL-PUB HOUSEBURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

SNACK BASKET

FAMILY BASKET

BURGER MENU
BURGER+FRIES+DIP+
0,5L SODA OR BEER

150

89

89

89

MINCED BEEF, CHEDDAR,CRISPY SALAD,TOMATO,
CUCUMBER, RED ONIONS, KETCHUP,MAYO

CRISPY CHICKEN,CRISPY SALAD,SPECIAL SAUCE,
MAYONAISE

MINCED BEEF,CRISPY SALAD,CARAMELIZED ONIONS,
FRIED EGG, KETCHUP,MAYO

ADD BACON +15

ADD BACON +15

ADD BACON +15

DIPS

SNACKS

BEER: CLASSIC/PILSNER

NACHOS

SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS
TOAST

CURLY FRIES

HOMEMADE FARS
CHILLI

MAYO, CHILLI MAYO, KETCHUP

40

4 CHILLI CHEESE TOPS, 4 NUGGETS, 4 ONION 
RINGS, 4 MOZZARELLA STICKS

5 MOZZARELLA STICKS, 5 ONION RINGS, 5 NUGGETS,
5 CHICKEN WINGS, 5 CHILLI CHEESE TOPS, FRIES

TORTILLA CHIPS, SALSA,CHEESE, GUACAMOLE
ADD CHICKEN +15

55

98

70

65
2 FOR 40

WITH HAM AND CHEESE
25

10


